Individual Best Times (All Time)

Frederick Biggs - (419948) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:19.04
2:31.93
2:41.69
2:47.25

2:58.58

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:19.04
2:31.93
2:41.69
2:47.25

2:58.58

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

521
399
331
299
246

WA Pts

521
399
331
299
246

Round

H

Round

H

Date

26/07/12
29/05/11
09/05/10
04/12/09
31/05/08

Date

26/07/12
29/05/11
09/05/10
04/12/09
31/05/08

Meet
Welsh Summer National 2012
BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Beckenham Open
Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt

South East Age Grp Champs

Meet
Welsh Summer National 2012
BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Beckenham Open
Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt

South East Age Grp Champs

Venue

Swansea
Crawley
London
Bath

Crawley

Venue

Swansea
Crawley
London
Bath

Crawley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



