## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Frederick Biggs - (419948) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.04	521	Н	26/07/12	Welsh Summer National 2012	Swansea	Guildford Ct	1
2:31.93	399		29/05/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
2:41.69	331	Н	09/05/10	Beckenham Open	London	Guildford Ct	1
2:47.25	299		04/12/09	Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt	Bath	Guildford Ct	3
2:58.58	246		31/05/08	South East Age Grp Champs	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.04	521	Н	26/07/12	Welsh Summer National 2012	Swansea	Guildford Ct	1
2:31.93	399		29/05/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
2:41.69	331	Н	09/05/10	Beckenham Open	London	Guildford Ct	1
2:47.25	299		04/12/09	Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt	Bath	Guildford Ct	3
2:58.58	246		31/05/08	South East Age Grp Champs	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS